
FORM-R
I:INGIN ll !;lt'S CII{TI Fl CATE IrC}R r\ NSALS li }l ER ;\ T.D I I ti lC I l'f rt GRr\

(For The Purpose ofRegistration ofProject and for rvithdrawal of Money from Designated Account)

Subject: Certificate of Percentage of Completion of Construction Work of 3 Blocks of the Proiect [UPRERA pR 2496l situated on the
Khasra No.
160, 161 (P), 162 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude of the end points)27'8'32.90"N, 78"3'41.68"E to the
North 27'8'27.86"N,78"3'42.84"E to the South 27'8'31.00"N, 78'3'45.OL'E to the East 27'8'30.50"N,78'3'40.00"8 to the
West of village ChamroliTehsil-Agra Competent/ Development authority ABra Development Authority District Agra plN
282001 admeasuring 28125.62 sq.mts.(as/sanction) area beinB developed by Mayapati Shelters Pvt. Ltd.

I Vi.iay singh charan have undertaken assignment as Engineer for certlfying Percentage of Completion Work of the 3 Blocks of
the Project [UPRERA PRJ2496] situated on the Khasra No.
160,151(P),162Demarcatedbyitsboundaries(latitudeandlongitudeoftheendpoints)27'8'32.90"N,78"3'41.G8"E tothe
North27"8'27.86"N,78"3'42.84"E totheSouth2T'8'31.00"N,78"3'45.01"E totheEast27"8,30.50,,N.78.3,40.00,,E tothe
WestofvillageChamroli Tehsil_Agra Competent/DevelopmentauthorityAgra DevelopmentAuthorityDistrictAgraplN
282001 admeasuring28125.62 sq.mts.(as/sanction) area being developed by Mayapati Shelters Pvt. Ltd.

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses incurred on actual on site
construction for the Real Estate Project mentioned above.

I Following technical professionals are appointed by owner / Promotor :

(i) Shri Neeraj Kochar / Architect ;
(ii) M/s/Shri/Smt NA as Structural Consultant
(iii) Shri Aditya Gupta as MEP Consultant
(iv) M/s/Shri/Smt Nem chandra as Site eneineer

2 The project is still ongoing We have estimated the cost ofthe completion ofthe civil, MEP and allied works, ofthe Building(s)
oftheproject Ourestimatedcostcalculationsarebasedonthedrawings/plansmadeavailabletousfortheprojeclunder
reference by the Promoter, Developer and Consultants and the Schedule of items and quantity for the entire work as calculated by
Quantity Suweyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption ofthe cost ofmaterial, labour and other inputs made by
developer, and the site inspection carried out by us

3 We estimate the Total Cost for completion of the project under reference as Rs 58 90 CR (Total of S.No. 1 in Tables A and
B) including cost of development of common facilities. The estimated Total Cost of proiect is with reference to the Civil, MEp
and allied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from
the concerned Competent AuthoriW under whose iurisdiction the previously mentioned proiect is being implemented.

4 Theestimatedactualcostincurredtill date 3LI2.20f7 iscalculatedatRs4B,g0CR.(Total of S.No.2inTablesAandB).The
amount of Estimated Cost Incurred is calculated based on amount of Total Estimated Cost.

5 TheBalancecostofCompletionoftheCivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s) ofthesubjectprojecttoobtain
Occupation Certificate/Completion Certificate from the Competent Authority is estimated at Rs 10 OC Cit (Total of S No. 4 in
Tables A and B)

6 | certify that the Cost of Civil, MEP and allied work for the aforesaid Project as completed on the_-ll I 2 2017 date is as
given in Tables A and B below :

Table A
Building/Wingftower bearing Number or called_TOWER A, B & C: AT F.MERAI D HEIGHT AGRA

(To be prepared separately for each Building /Wing of the Real Estate Project/Phases. In case of more than one building, label as Table-A1, A2, A3

etc.)

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1
Total Estimated cost of the building/wing as on date of Building Permission from Competent Authority.
(based on the original Estimated cost) ;7,6 CR

2 Cost incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cost in€urred as per recorosl 18.30 cR
3 Value of Work done in Percentage (as Percentage of the estimated cost ) (1*100/2) ]3 8s%
4 Balance Cost to be incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2) ).30 cR

5 Cost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A) ts NIL

b Work done in percentage (as Percentage of Estimated Cost plus additional/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5) 33.81;?;

(Enclose separate sheets for the cost calculations for each unit/building or towerl

lnternal External Development works and common amenities

TAELE B

(To be for the entire registered phase of the Real Estate



Address sF-12 ANsALscHrRANJrvHoMEs,cHrRANJrvvrHAR GHAZTABAD (uplprN2o1oo2
Aadhar No. 2551 1289 8S8S

PAN No. ABSPC 4584 G

S,No. Particulars Amounts

1

Tota|E5timatedcostofthe|nterna|andExterna|Deue|o
facilities in the layout as on date of Permission from Competent Authority (based on the original Estimated
Cost).

1 30 C:R

lost incurred as on_(based on the actual cost incurred as per records) ).frO CR

5 A,fork done in Percentage (as percentage oJ the estimated costJli;tOOIJ l(r%
4 lalance Costto be Incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2) 1.70 cR

5 cost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included in the Estimated cost (Annexure A) Rs NIL

6
46%

st calculationsl

Slgnature of Engineer\
Name v SINGH 

'HARAN


